360 EAST @ MONTAUK DOWNS PREFERRED

PROFESSIONALS

(Always inform these vendors that you are a 360 East Bride & Groom)

MUSIC

ABSOLUTE ENTERTAINMENT 1-800-867-4487 Kevin info@absolutedjs.com (Photo-
booth/Musicians/DJ/Video)

HANK LANE MUSIC 516-626-8300 / 212-767-0600 Lori Roth INFO@HANKLANE.COM (Bands/Dj’s)
TRADEWINDS 631-804-9539 Pete Stumme www.Tradewindstheband.com

THE BAND METHOD/THE BROADWAY PROJECT BAND admin@thebandmethod.com 929-250-2924 lakov
CLARK ENO ORCHESTRA 203-748-4119 Clark Eno Ceno@comcast.net

METROPOLITAN PLAYERS 917-893-2173 Erin info@metropolitanplayers.com

MAKE SOME NOISE DJ'S - DJ PHIL- 631-495-7650 Makesomenoisedjs@yahoo.com

DJ NICOLE LEONE. 917-776-8640 website: www.djnicoleleone.com email: djnicole leone@yahoo.com
CROSSING MIDNIGHT ENTERTAINMENT 516-224-3398 Rudy rudy@crossingmidnightent.com

PHOTOGRAPHY

YELLOW HOUSE IMAGES 347-705-0161 Andrew Theodorakis. Andrewtheodorakis@gmail.com
PARK AVENUE STUDIOS 631-589-7735 Brian Mail@parkavestudio.com

HEARTH & OAK PHOTOGRAPHY 631-615-0589 David Info@hearthandoak.com

LANA ROWE PHOTOGRAPHY 516-721-1364 lanarowephoto.com LanaRowePhoto@gmail.com

VIDEOGRAPHER

ONE LOVE MEDIA 631-219-2779 Michael Silvestri onelovemediapro.com Info@onelovemediapro.com
YELLOW HOUSE IMAGES 347-705-0161 Andrew Theodorakis Andrewtheodorakis@gmail.com
PARK AVENUE STUDIOS 631-589-7735 Brian Mail@parkavestudio.com

FLORISTS

DALSIMER SPITZ and PECK FLORIST 516-569-2100 Robert Holland and Brian Holland info@dspfloral.com
BLACK DAHLIA 516-456-5440 Sonja Mellynchuk sonja@blackdahliainc.com

ANCHOR & BLOOM 718-309-5235 Lori Hern Lori@AnchorAndBloomFlowers.com

SAG HARBOR FLORIST 631-725-1400 Anastasia Casale sagharborflorist.net Sagharborflorist@gmail.com
STRAWBERRY FIELDS 631-668-6279 Mary MontaukStrawberry@gmail.com

DAY OF COORDINATOR

Deborah Minarik Events 516-318-6079 DeborahMinarikEvents@gmail.com




LIMOUSINES / CARS & SHUTTLE-BUSES

e HAMPTONS VIP RIDE 631-726-7400(office) 631-745-4251(Diego Alliandro) Info@hamptonsVIPRide.com
e MARK OF ELLIGANCE 631-582-4280 Ricky Uslamer Limo/Trolley/Rolls weddings@markofelegance.com
e NORTH FORK TROLLY 631-283-4600 Ext.7701 Ray (Charter Manager) Charter@Hamptonlitney.com

e HAMPTON JITNEY 631-283-4600 Ext.7701 Ray (Charter Manager) Charter@Hamptonlitney.com

e SUNNY LIMOS 631-281-8800 Lori info@sunnylimos.com

CIGARS

e BESIM FINE CIGARS 631-287-9230 www.hamptonstobacconist.com

HAIR AND MAKEUP ARTISTRY

e GLAM TIME BY HANA LLC 631-353-8821 Hana GlamTimeByHana@gmail.com
e BEAUTY MARK SPA 631-859-0003 Susan Beautymarkspal5@gmail.com

OFFICIANTS
e Call Doug for separate list.

WEDDING CAKE

e AUDREY’S FINE BAKED GOODS 631-244-7288 Katie Moran Katie.moran@audreybakes.com
www.Audreybakes.com

e ROLLING PIN BAKERY 631-689-2253 rene@rollingpinbakery.com

LINENS &CHAIRCOVER DESIGNS

e Bermuda Party Rental 631-324-7767 Becky
e Party Rental Ltd 631-537-4477
e Finishing Touch 516-827-7433

AUDIO EQUIPMENT RENTAL

e Chris Pfund 516-815-5267
OTHER

e Live lllustrator: Samialynn lllustration & Design  Samantha 703-615-6613 Samantha@samialynn.com




